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::NITED EVANGELICAL CHURCH

2002
Sour Beef Dinner and Fall Fund Raisers

Income

Dine In

Carry Out

Desserts, Dining Hall
Cakes and Candy
Crafts and Raffles
Flea Market
Tips/Donations

Total

Heat Fund Raffle
Ad Booklet

Grand Total Income

Expenses

Food

Containers and Supplies
Work Crew Expenses
Tickets, Postage, Misc
Total Dinner Expenses

Heat Fund Raffle, Payout
Advertising, Guide, Sun and Banner

Grand Total Expenses

income over Expenses

4515.00
6720.0C
404.00
457.00
142.0C
141.00
210.06

12589.00

2998.0C
1333.00

8179.00
660.00
285.00
137.00

7261.00

600 00
371.00

16920.00

8232.00

8688.00
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